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1 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgril 130.000 1 Shawn Charles Splash 137.000 1 Sharon Tosspon Tumbleweed 122.500

2 Leslie Kingree Scamp's First Hit 126.500 2 Quianna Krabec Puck 130.500 2 Pam Bacon CJ 117.000

3 Lesa Roe Cat 122.000 3 Stephanie Walters Mister Candelite & Roses 127.500 3 Stephanie Walters Autumn 111.500

4 Margo Cook Magic 121.500 4 Emily Cook Scarlet 121.000 4 Tiffany Williams Dilbert 97.500

5 Lisa Hutchinson Dolly 121.000 5 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) 118.000 5 Kim Roberts Bub 91.000

6 Briana Tribett Imheirrisistible Too 120.500 6 Rachel McCormick Saleen 117.000 6 Mark Updike Buddy 86.000

7 Tricia Maeder Red Hot & Smoken 119.000 7 Mackensie Brown Cricket 109.000

8 Lori Lee Graham Lucky Lil Impulse (Tango) 119.000 8 Tara Smith Cross 108.500 1 Connie Lloyd Chance 133.000

9 Denise Brown Gismos Candy Two 118.500 9 Summer Sloan Dixie 107.500 2 Vicki Anderson Peps Wittle Wrangler 132.000

10 Robert Bunnell Hannah 117.000 10 Jaylin Motes Boston 95.000 3 Carrie Legg Dixie 132.000

11 Karen Holgate Blesing 114.500 11 Mackenzie Erb Bambi 92.500 4 Barbara Jasewicz Durango 130.000

12 Alison Griffiths Argus 111.500 12 William Brown III Tonka 92.000 5 Lisa Wood Caesar 129.000

13 Mo Earle Cabo 111.000 6 Karen Ketchum Executive Gold Pride (Millie) 127.500

14 Gail Ranseo Dee Dee 110.500 1 Jan Garvin Peponita's Shot Gun 142.500 7 Cathy Rotola Derringer 127.000

15 Joyce Elledge Back In Dixie 110.000 2 Dennis Tipton Goodbars Sonny 140.000 8 Kelly Gifford Boo Man Choo 124.000

16 Ashlee Cirigliono Coco 109.500 3 Pam Bacon Peyton 138.000 9 Ann Simonsen Indi 117.500

17 Tandi Tribett Meyer Heirresistable 109.000 4 Suzan Hunt Windswept Silver Spector (Jasper) 137.000 10 Cathy Ulm Spirit 117.000

18 Jennifer Taylor Sheza Smooth Dancer 106.500 5 Kathy Sokol He Packs A Pistol 135.000 11 Julia Marshall Tai 116.000

19 Betty Brill Echo 105.500 6 Julie McCormick Kota 132.000 12 Anne Hanley Conrad's Debonaire Gentleman 113.000

20 Lori Lee Graham Spratacadabra (Sprat) 105.000 7 Anna Gay Catman 131.500 13 Jennifer Hall Josie 110.000

21 Doris Salter Lil' Yellow Doll 104.000 8 Tirina Miller Wrangler 127.000 14 Caren Risley Majee 107.500

22 Lori Atwood Davey Crockett 101.000 9 Joe Holloway Solano's Moonlite Run (Annie) 126.500

23 Harold Moore Rooster Cogburn 100.500 10 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer 125.000 1 Sean Patrick Joker 144.000

24 Joni Nathanson Duke 100.500 11 Joyce Tyson Scooter 124.000 2 Jim Anderson Dun It Chic 144.000

25 Bill Jasewicz Dollar 100.000 12 Sherry Diamond Atlas 123.500 3 Jimmy Risley Star 138.000

26 Renee Kirwan Dakota Braveheart 99.000 13 Nancy Miller Blue 123.500 4 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) 136.000

27 Kathy Brown Moon Pie Pudden 98.500 14 Beverly Hartley Maverick 122.500 5 Renee Stafford Coot 134.500

28 Paula Osteen Heza Good Bar 98.500 15 Karen Giroux Bananaman Roy 121.500 6 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner 131.000

29 Lisa Cusimano Sierra 97.000 16 Bonnie Twardosky Sonny's Delight 121.000 7 Ross Harper Chocolatier (Dove) 124.000

30 Katreena Haley Suprema 95.500 17 John DeArmond Roxie Rose 120.500 8 Glenda Bradley Iceman 123.500

31 Kelly Nelson Flash 92.000 18 Debbie Storey Smokey 120.500 9 Alisha Patrick Just Joe 123.000

32 Deborah Garner Jewel 86.000 19 Pam Harrell Jest Right (Junior) 120.000 10 Bret Lambdin Tug 119.000

33 Julie Testa Snap 84.500 20 Kim Roberts Skyrocket 114.000 11 Vicky DeCaro Truly Tru Titan 117.000

34 Deanna Crouse Lexie 82.000 21 Karen Wilson Ace 110.000 12 Peggy Litt Dancing Dude (Bucky) 112.000

35 Crystene Hall Rango 77.000 22 Barbara Van Winkle Pepper 107.500

36 Michael Fitzgerald Cheyenne 77.000 23 Kathy Richardson Georgia 104.000

37 Emily Buckley Scout 69.000 24 Sonja Haught Sophia 85.500

38 Nancy Maleske Concy 67.000 25 Kimberly Rydzewski Waden Chu Cinnamon Baby 83.000

39 Lisa Guess Castillo de Monterey 66.500

40 Bonnie Jamieson Mr. Trace 59.000

SOCA OBSTACLE CHALLENGE RESULTS BY DIVISION

NOVICE DIVISION YOUTH DIVISION GREEN HORSE DIVISION

NON PRO DIVISION

POSSE DIVISION

OPEN ELITE DIVISION
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1 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgril N 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 130.000 64

2 Leslie Kingree Scamp's First Hit N 8.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.50 6.00 126.500 44

3 Lesa Roe Cat N 7.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 122.000 49

4 Margo Cook Magic N 5.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 9.50 8.00 121.500 32

5 Lisa Hutchinson Dolly N 7.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 121.000 42

6 Briana Tribett Imheirrisistible Too N 9.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 0.00 120.500 44

7 Tricia Maeder Red Hot & Smoken N 4.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 119.000 37

8 Lori Lee Graham Lucky Lil Impulse (Tango) N 5.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 119.000 49

9 Denise Brown Gismos Candy Two N 4.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 6.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 118.500 113

10 Robert Bunnell Hannah N 3.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 117.000 37

11 Karen Holgate Blesing N 4.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 6.50 6.00 114.500 51

12 Alison Griffiths Argus N 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.50 0.00 111.500 54

13 Mo Earle Cabo N 7.00 6.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 9.50 5.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 0.00 111.000 64

14 Gail Ranseo Dee Dee N 4.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 2.50 6.00 110.500 94

15 Joyce Elledge Back In Dixie N 1.00 5.00 0.50 10.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 10.00 110.000 76

16 Ashlee Cirigliono Coco N 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 6.00 9.00 10.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 109.500 84

17 Tandi Tribett Meyer Heirresistable N 3.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 109.000 119

18 Jennifer Taylor Sheza Smooth Dancer N 6.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 7.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.50 0.00 106.500 66

19 Betty Brill Echo N 4.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 2.50 2.00 105.500 85

20 Lori Lee Graham Spratacadabra (Sprat) N 6.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 9.50 7.00 10.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 2.50 0.00 105.000 86

21 Doris Salter Lil' Yellow Doll N 2.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 9.00 9.50 3.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 2.50 6.00 104.000 91

22 Lori Atwood Davey Crockett N 9.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 9.50 3.00 9.00 7.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 2.50 0.00 101.000 51

23 Harold Moore Rooster Cogburn N 3.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 2.50 6.00 100.500 108

24 Joni Nathanson Duke N 3.00 6.00 1.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 4.50 6.00 100.500 122

25 Bill Jasewicz Dollar N 3.00 6.00 0.50 10.00 8.00 8.50 3.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 100.000 120

26 Renee Kirwan Dakota Braveheart N 2.00 7.00 0.50 10.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 2.50 0.00 99.000 105

27 Kathy Brown Moon Pie Pudden N 2.00 7.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 3.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 2.50 4.00 98.500 63

28 Paula Osteen Heza Good Bar N 1.00 8.00 1.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 2.50 6.00 98.500 120

29 Lisa Cusimano Sierra N 2.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 0.00 97.000 120

30 Katreena Haley Suprema N 1.00 8.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 2.50 2.00 95.500 80

31 Kelly Nelson Flash N 3.00 9.00 1.00 9.00 7.00 9.50 4.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 2.50 6.00 92.000 121

32 Deborah Garner Jewel N 2.00 4.00 1.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 86.000 60

33 Julie Testa Snap N 2.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 7.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 2.50 0.00 84.500 120

34 Deanna Crouse Lexie N 3.00 7.00 6.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 1.00 0.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 5.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 82.000 101

35 Crystene Hall Rango N 1.00 4.00 0.50 10.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 77.000 116

36 Michael Fitzgerald Cheyenne N 1.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 1.00 0.00 77.000 120

37 Emily Buckley Scout N 3.00 6.00 0.50 7.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 10.00 2.50 0.00 69.000 141

38 Nancy Maleske Concy N 1.00 7.00 0.50 10.00 1.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 67.000 83

39 Lisa Guess Castillo de Monterey N 0.00 5.00 8.00 2.00 7.00 6.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 1.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 2.50 0.00 66.500 75

40 Bonnie Jamieson Mr. Trace N 0.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 7.00 9.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 59.000 120

1 Sharon Tosspon Tumbleweed GH 3.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 122.500 45

2 Pam Bacon CJ GH 7.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 117.000 32

3 Stephanie Walters Autumn GH 1.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 9.50 6.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 111.500 90

4 Tiffany Williams Dilbert GH 3.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 5.00 9.50 5.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 97.500 77

5 Kim Roberts Bub GH 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 9.50 4.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 2.50 6.00 91.000 120

SOCA OBSTACLE CHALLENGE RESULTS BY OBSTACLE



6 Mark Updike Buddy GH 2.00 7.00 0.50 10.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 2.50 0.00 86.000 120

1 Shawn Charles Splash Y 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 137.000 33

2 Quianna Krabec Puck Y 10.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 9.50 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 130.500 40

3 Stephanie Walters Mister Candelite & Roses Y 9.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 127.500 108

4 Emily Cook Scarlet Y 5.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 121.000 71

5 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) Y 10.00 7.00 8.50 10.00 8.00 8.50 4.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 118.000 51

6 Rachel McCormick Saleen Y 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 117.000 41

7 Mackensie Brown Cricket Y 3.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 0.00 109.000 22

8 Tara Smith Cross Y 2.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.50 4.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 108.500 56

9 Summer Sloan Dixie Y 2.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 9.50 6.00 107.500 60

10 Jaylin Motes Boston Y 3.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 95.000 129

11 Mackenzie Erb Bambi Y 1.00 3.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 2.50 0.00 92.500 120

12 William Brown III Tonka Y 2.00 2.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 6.00 92.000 65

1 Jan Garvin Peponita's Shot Gun NP 5.00 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 142.500 38

2 Dennis Tipton Goodbars Sonny NP 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 140.000 30

3 Pam Bacon Peyton NP 8.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 138.000 59

4 Suzan Hunt Windswept Silver Spector (Jasper)NP 9.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 137.000 30

5 Kathy Sokol He Packs A Pistol NP 8.00 9.00 8.50 10.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 135.000 52

6 Julie McCormick Kota NP 9.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 132.000 40

7 Anna Gay Catman NP 8.00 9.00 8.50 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 131.500 30

8 Tirina Miller Wrangler NP 9.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 127.000 39

9 Joe Holloway Solano's Moonlite Run (Annie) NP 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 2.50 0.00 126.500 66

10 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer NP 8.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 125.000 50

11 Joyce Tyson Scooter NP 2.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 9.50 6.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 9.50 10.00 124.000 36

12 Sherry Diamond Atlas NP 8.00 7.00 8.50 10.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 123.500 54

13 Nancy Miller Blue NP 8.00 8.00 8.50 10.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 123.500 66

14 Beverly Hartley Maverick NP 7.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 8.50 3.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 122.500 65

15 Karen Giroux Bananaman Roy NP 3.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 9.50 6.00 121.500 56

16 Bonnie Twardosky Sonny's Delight NP 4.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 3.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 121.000 33

17 John DeArmond Roxie Rose NP 6.50 3.00 3.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 120.500 73

18 Debbie Storey Smokey NP 5.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 0.00 120.500 82

19 Pam Harrell Jest Right (Junior) NP 8.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 120.000 71

20 Kim Roberts Skyrocket NP 8.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 114.000 38

21 Karen Wilson Ace NP 2.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 110.000 66

22 Barbara Van Winkle Pepper NP 3.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 6.50 0.00 107.500 85

23 Kathy Richardson Georgia NP 3.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 104.000 65

24 Sonja Haught Sophia NP 8.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 1.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 2.50 4.00 85.500 20

25 Kimberly Rydzewski Waden Chu Cinnamon Baby NP 3.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 9.50 5.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 2.50 0.00 83.000 109

1 Sean Patrick Joker P 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 144.000 27

2 Jim Anderson Dun It Chic P 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 144.000 41

3 Jimmy Risley Star P 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 138.000 26

4 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) P 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 136.000 27

5 Renee Stafford Coot P 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.50 4.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 134.500 29

6 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner P 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 131.000 22

7 Ross Harper Chocolatier (Dove) P 9.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 124.000 50

8 Glenda Bradley Iceman P 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 2.50 10.00 123.500 81

9 Alisha Patrick Just Joe P 7.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 123.000 48

10 Bret Lambdin Tug P 8.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 10.00 119.000 87

11 Vicky DeCaro Truly Tru Titan P 3.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 117.000 37



12 Peggy Litt Dancing Dude (Bucky) P 5.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 112.000 53

1 Connie Lloyd Chance Posse 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 133.000 36

2 Vicki Anderson Peps Wittle Wrangler Posse 10.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 132.000 31

3 Carrie Legg Dixie Posse 8.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 132.000 38

4 Barbara Jasewicz Durango Posse 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 130.000 31

5 Lisa Wood Caesar Posse 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 129.000 37

6 Karen Ketchum Executive Gold Pride (Millie) Posse 9.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 9.50 10.00 127.500 32

7 Cathy Rotola Derringer Posse 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 127.000 26

8 Kelly Gifford Boo Man Choo Posse 8.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 124.000 34

9 Ann Simonsen Indi Posse 7.00 5.00 9.50 10.00 7.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 117.500 42

10 Cathy Ulm Spirit Posse 3.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 117.000 22

11 Julia Marshall Tai Posse 5.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 116.000 54

12 Anne Hanley Conrad's Debonaire GentlemanPosse 2.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 113.000 55

13 Jennifer Hall Josie Posse 7.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 2.50 0.00 110.000 120

14 Caren Risley Majee Posse 6.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 9.50 0.00 107.500 34


